
2002 Duathlon Results  
 

 
 

Overall 
1. Steve Wade  47:43 
2. Cory Smith   48:26 
3. Tim Slesk  49:37 
4. Grant Manthy  49:52 
5. Scott Alderson  52:04 
6. Dan Parine  53:18 
7. Bryce Aktepy  54:14 
8. Chris Allen  55:02 
9. Jim Wietlispach 55:04 
10. Mike Hammer  55:04 
11. Chris Knudsen  55:23 
12. Joel Pearson  56:04 
13. Kenny Bench  56:39 
14. John Lackey  56:53 
15. Ryan Ross  56:54 
16. T.Ypma   59:38 
17. Kevin Bingham  1:00:00 
18. Mike McQuaid  1:00:22 
19. Kent Mensen  1:03:13 
20. Austin Ruf  1:03:13 
21. Kevin Christopherson 1:04:05 
22. Roy Ray    1:04:52 
23. Don Wilcox  1:06:39 
24. Brooks Middleton   1:07:31 
25. Eric Partin  1:07:33 
26. Andrea Ray  1:07:38 
27. Amy Myers  1:09:45 
28. Chris Rook  1:12:47 
29. Michael Johnsen 1:13:39 
30. Jeff Dyer   1:15:13 
31. Erik Tolzmaan  1:15:54 
32. Grace Harrison  1:16:11 
33. Julia Clack  1:16:16 
34. Rachel Flemming 1:20:16 

35. Emily Peterson  1:20:16 
36. Josh Heinzerling 1:20:46 
37. Julia Brown  1:20:46 
38. Shelley Wilfong 1:22:33 
39. Sharon Sheremeta 1:42:53 
 
Women 25 & under 
1. Grace Harrison  1:16:11 
2. Julia Brown  1:20:46 
 
Women 26-35 
1. Andrea Ray  1:07:38 
2. Amy Myers  1:09:45 
3. Julia Clack  1:16:16 
4. Rachel Fleming  1:20:16 
5. Emily Peterson  1:20:16 
6. Shelley Wilfong 1:22:33 
 
Women 36 & over 
1. Sharon Sheremeta 1:42:53 
 
Men 25 & under 
1. Grant Manthy  49:52 
2. Dan Parine   53:18 
3. Bryce Aktepy  54:14 
4. Chris Knudsen  55:23 
5. Joel Pearson  56:04 
6. Kenny Bency  56:39 
7. John Lackey   56:53 
8. Ryan Ross  56:54 
9. Austin Ruf  1:03:47 
10. Eric Partin  1:07:33 
11. Chris Rook  1:12:47 
12. Michael Johnsen 1:13:39 
13. Erik Tolzmaan  1:15:54 



14. Josh Heinzerling 1:20:46 
 
Men 26-35 
1. Cory Smith   48:26 
2. Tim Slesk  49:37 
3. Chris Allen  55:02 
4. Kent Jensen  1:03:13 
5. Kevin Christoperson 1:04:52 
6. Roy Ray   1:04:52 
7. Brooks Middleton 1:07:31 
 
Men 36-45 
1. Steve Wade  47:43 
2. Scott Alderson  52:04 
3. Jim Wietlispach 55:04 
4. Mike Hammer  55:04 
5. Kevin Bingham  1:00:00 
6. Mike McQuaid  1:00:22 
7. Jeff Dyer   1:15:13 
 
Men 46-55 
1. T. Ypma   59:38 
 
Men 56-65 
1. Don Wilcox   1:06:39 
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